AuctaHuna 20
17.11.2023 - 11:27

XKeHuwmHbl, 200m bpacc

log poxaeHuna 2006 - 2010

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

PPO
PPO (15-17 neT)
PPO (13-14 neT)

2:19.08
2:19.08
2:30.96

[OebpeueH (HUN)
Le6peueH (HUN)

AcTpaxaHb

14.12.2007
14.12.2007
24.10.2017

damunusg, ma
3annbiB1unz4
3 NIbIHOMHA Bapsapa

4 YBAPOBA Codus
5 BPAXXHWKOBA Enusaseta

3annbie 2 3 4

MAHKOBA Codwms
POAVMOHOBA OkcaHa
KAUEBWY AHacTtacus
XAPYEHKO KartepuHa
PACCYAVLLKO Onecsa
MOrOPE/IOBA TaTbsHa

o0~ WNPRE

3annbiB 3nz 4

1 TPAWWMHA Mapraputa

2 CAHXAPOBA EneHa

3 APOHUA TeoHa

4 KPANHIOKOBA AHTOHMHA
5 KBACHIOK BepoHuka

6 METPEHKO MunaHa

3annbiB 413 4

1 E®NMOBA HOnusa
OCTPOBCKASA Oapbsa
XAPJTAMOBA Codhus
OCTPOBCKAA AHrennHa
[OMKANO Enun3aeeta
OAPKEBWNY EneHa

OO0 hwWN

E®NMOBA tOnus
E®VMOBA t0nusa
KYUEPEHKO BepoHuka
rlp KomaHga
2010 W PocToB-Ha-[loHy
2008 1N PocToB-Ha-[loHy
2010 1 TaraHpor
2010 1 MSICHMKOBCKUIA paioH
2009 1 LWaxTol
2008 i LWaxTol
2010 1 Baraiick
2008 1 MSICHUKOBCKMIA palioH
2009 1 BenokanutBnHckuiA palioH
2008 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
2010 1 BonrogoHck
2009 | PocToB-Ha-[loHy
2010 1 BaTtaiick
2008 i BaTtaiick
2007 1 KpacHocynuHcknii palioH
2009 | PocToB-Ha-[loHy

2008 KMC LWaxTbl

2008 KMC LWaxTbl

2008 KMC LWaxTbl

2008 KMC BonrogoHck
2008 | PocToB-Ha-[loHy

o

10.

© o wna

agprdDLOREPR

C©OpN N

3anBoyHoe Bpems

3:30.00
3:33.80
NT

3:16.00
3:13.00
3:10.00
3:12.00
3:15.00
3:18.37

3:06.81
3:00.00
2:55.10
3:00.00
3:05.00
3:09.00

2:47.00
2:40.00
2:37.00
2:39.84
2:45.00
2:52.00

6acceitH MBY [0 "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region

18.11.2023 11:55 - CtpaHuua 1



