20	, 200m	2006 - 2010

17.11.2023 - 11:27	, 200111			2006 - 2010	
(15-17 ) (13-14 )	2:19.08 2:19.08 2:30.96			(HUN) (HUN)	14.12.2007 14.12.2007 24.10.2017
,	1				
1 4					
3	2010	III		9.	3:30.00
4	2008	III		11.	3:33.80
5	2010	II		6.	NT
2 4					
1	2010	III		7.	3:16.00
2	2009	II		8.	3:13.00
3	2008	II		7.	3:10.00
4	2010	II		4.	3:12.00
5	2008	III		9.	3:15.00
6	2009	II		10.	3:18.37
3 4					
1	2008	III		10.	3:06.81
2	2010	II		5.	3:00.00
3	2009	1		2.	2:55.10
4	2010	II		3.	3:00.00
5	2008	II		6.	3:05.00
6	2007	II		8.	3:09.00
4 4					
1	2009	1		1.	2:47.00
2	2008			1.	2:40.00
3	2008			3.	2:37.00
4	2008			2.	2:39.84
5	2008			4.	2:45.00
6	2008	I		5.	2:52.00

" 5" 25